Tahtisarjojen syyskilpailu 15.-16.10.2022 / Mikkeli, Ikioma Areena

TAHTINOVIISIT

Luistelija

1. Annika Ruotsalainen
liris Pirinen

Isla Rautio

Ella Ikonen

Mira Kaksonen

o U A~ W NN

Anna Kovanen

TULOKSET

seura

VarTa
JoKa
KulLS
KulLS
VarTa
KeuPa HT

pisteet

51,00

43,67

40,33

38,33

35,00 pl. 4 2/3
35,00 pl.32/3

Sinikka Solonen, ylituomari

MIKKELIN
LUISTELIJAT




